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CVAC Conference A - 2025-05-21

Conference Track and Field
Gordie Howe Sports Complex

Results

Event 31  80 Meter Hurdles Bantam Girls
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1
  1 GIESBRECHT, HALLE            2A_Langham               15.78   16
  2 PRINSLOO, ELBIE              Vanscoy School           16.24   13
  3 SILBERNAGEL, MILA            Lake Vista School        19.09    7
  4 GAMBLE, KIERSTYN             1A_Perdue                19.10    6
  5 NELSON, SABRINA              2A_Hepburn               19.60    5
  6 RALPH, RORY                  Valley Manor School      19.77    4
  7 BEATTIE, ALLIE               Lake Vista School        20.88    2
Section  2
  1 JOHNSON, PAIZLEY             2A_Langham               15.69   18
  2 BEAL, CALLIE                 Venture Heights          17.12   12
  3 UNSER, HARPER                Valley Manor School      18.56   10
  4 KAPTEIN, ERICA               Valley Manor School      18.88    9
  5 SWABY, TALYNN                Venture Heights          19.07    8
 -- HERMANSON, ROME              3A_Delisle                 DNS
 -- MATECHUK, EDEN               1A_Blaine Lake             DNS
Section  3
  1 JUNGMAN, HALLE               Venture Heights          16.00   14
  2 KOWALSKI, JOSIE              Vanscoy School           18.22   11
  3 MILLER, MCKINLEY             Lake Vista School        20.53    3
  4 DALSHAUG, LIVA               2A_Langham               24.56    1
  5 GREYEYES, AURORA             1A_Blaine Lake           25.50

Event 31  80 Meter Hurdles Bantam Girls
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                    Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 JOHNSON, PAIZLEY             2A_Langham               15.69   2  18
  2 GIESBRECHT, HALLE            2A_Langham               15.78   1  16
  3 JUNGMAN, HALLE               Venture Heights          16.00   3  14
  4 PRINSLOO, ELBIE              Vanscoy School           16.24   1  13
  5 BEAL, CALLIE                 Venture Heights          17.12   2  12
  6 KOWALSKI, JOSIE              Vanscoy School           18.22   3  11
  7 UNSER, HARPER                Valley Manor School      18.56   2  10
  8 KAPTEIN, ERICA               Valley Manor School      18.88   2   9
  9 SWABY, TALYNN                Venture Heights          19.07   2   8
 10 SILBERNAGEL, MILA            Lake Vista School        19.09   1   7
 11 GAMBLE, KIERSTYN             1A_Perdue                19.10   1   6
 12 NELSON, SABRINA              2A_Hepburn               19.60   1   5
 13 RALPH, RORY                  Valley Manor School      19.77   1   4
 14 MILLER, MCKINLEY             Lake Vista School        20.53   3   3
 15 BEATTIE, ALLIE               Lake Vista School        20.88   1   2
 16 DALSHAUG, LIVA               2A_Langham               24.56   3   1
 17 GREYEYES, AURORA             1A_Blaine Lake           25.50   3
 -- HERMANSON, ROME              3A_Delisle                 DNS   2
 -- MATECHUK, EDEN               1A_Blaine Lake             DNS   2
=========================================================================================
                    Women - Bantam - Team Rankings - 1 Events Scored
=========================================================================================
    1) 2A_Langham                  35        2) Venture Heights School     34
    3) Vanscoy School              24        4) Valley Manor School        23
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....Event 31  80 Meter Hurdles Bantam Girls
    5) Lake Vista School           12        6) 1A_Perdue                   6
    7) 2A_Hepburn                   5


